LISBON CROSS COUNTRY

R

RACE ID: 20151009-2 BOYS RACE
LOC: Beaver Park, Lisbon, Maine
OFFICIAL RESULTS
10/09/2015
PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM TIME PACE
1 151 1 NICHOLAS HARRIMAN 12 LISBON :17:00.1 5:29
PACE 5:00
2 152 2 JORDAN COLE 12 LISBON :18:09.1 5:51
3 161 3 KYLEE AMES 10 BOOTHBAY :18:16.2 5:53
4 175 0 BRANDON GOUD 11 WISCASSET :18:18.1 5:54
5 160 4 MATT BURNHAM 12 BOOTHBAY :18:27.6 5:57
6 154 5 MIKE SCHOLETTERBECK 11 LISBON :18:29.9 5:58
7 177 6 DIEGO VILLAMARIN 12 ST. DOMS :18:44.6 6:02
PACE 6:00
8 153 7 BRETT CARTER 12 LISBON :19:23.6 6:15
9 171 8 LIAM CONLIN 12 BOOTHBAY :19:37.6 6:19
10 169 9 BAYLY GAUGHAN-CARRASCO 9 BOOTHBAY :19:52.2 6:24
11 197 10 JACKSON SIDELL 0 CARRABEC :19:57.8 6:26
12 164 11 SHANE JOHNSON 12 BOOTHBAY :20:00.0 6:27
13 193 12 JACOB ATWOOD 0 CARRABEC :20:03.0 6:28
14 179 13 ROBERT SHELLEY 11 ST. DOMS :20:05.6 6:28
15 155 14 SILAS CROSBY 11 LISBON :20:17.1 6:32
16 170 15 WILLE LEBRECQUE 9 BOOTHBAY :20:24.1 6:34
17 165 16 SAM BETTS 11 BOOTHBAY :20:38.8 6:39
18 178 17 STEVEN HAMMERTON 12 ST. DOMS :20:44.9 6:41
19 163 0 MORGEN WILSON 12 BOOTHBAY :20:47.8 6:42
20 166 0 GRAHAM BRYER 10 BOOTHBAY :20:49.2 6:42
21 194 18 EVAN GORR 0 CARRABEC :21:09.2 6:49
22 183 19 ANDREW BELANGER 9 ST. DOMS :21:15.2 6:51
23 157 20 DAVID SCHOLETTERBECK 9 LISBON :21:20.4 6:53
24 167 0 SAM BURNHAM 10 BOOTHBAY :22:26.1 7:14
PACE 7:00
25 182 21 NICHOLAS WELSH 9 ST. DOMS :22:54.8 7:23
26 180 22 LAI (ANSON) YAOJUN 11 ST. DOMS :23:22.3 7:32
27 181 23 JULIAN ROGERS 10 ST. DOMS :23:47.3 7:40
28 195 24 AJ FOSS 0 CARRABEC :25:10.2 8:07
PACE 8:00
29 156 25 GEOFFREY SHAMBARGER 9 LISBON :25:50.1 8:20
30 196 26 ZACK CATES 0 CARRABEC :26:58.3 8:42
31 159 0 RILEY LEEMAN 9 LISBON :27:11.6 8:46
32 168 0 MAX HOECKER 10 BOOTHBAY :28:14.4 9:06
PACE 9:00
32 COMPETITORS
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Place TEAM

1 LISBON

2 BOOTHBAY
3 ST.DOMS

4 CARRABEC

BOOTHBAY

KYLEE AMES
MATT BURNHAM
LIAM CONLIN
BAYLY
GAUGHAN-CARRASCO
SHANE JOHNSON
WILLE LEBRECQUE
SAM BETTS
MORGEN WILSON
GRAHAM BRYER
SAM BURNHAM
MAX HOECKER

CARRABEC

JACKSON SIDELL
JACOB ATWOOD
EVAN GORR

AJ FOSS

ZACK CATES

LISBON

NICHOLAS HARRIMAN
JORDAN COLE
MIKE
SCHOLETTERBECK
BRETT CARTER
SILAS CROSBY
DAVID
SCHOLETTERBECK
GEOFFREY
SHAMBARGER
RILEY LEEMAN

ST. DOMS

DIEGO VILLAMARIN
ROBERT SHELLEY
STEVEN HAMMERTON
ANDREW BELANGER
NICHOLAS WELSH
LAI (ANSON) YAOJUN
JULIAN ROGERS
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29 1
35 3
76 6
90 10

Places: 35
0:18:16
0:18:27
0:19:37
0:19:52

0:20:00
0:20:24
0:20:38
0:20:47
0:20:49
0:22:26
0:28:14

Places: 90
0:19:57
0:20:03
0:21:09
0:25:10
0:26:58

Places: 29
0:17:00
0:18:09
0:18:29

0:19:23
0:20:17
0:21:20

0:25:50

0:27:11

Places: 76
0:18:44
0:20:05
0:20:44
0:21:15
0:22:54
0:23:22
0:23:47
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Points SCORES

2
4
13
12

5:53
5:57
6:19
6:24

6:27
6:34
6:39
6:42
6:42
7:14
9:06

6:26
6:28
6:49
8:07
8:42

5:29
5:51
5:58

6:15
6:32
6:53

8:20

8:46

6:02
6:28
6:41
6:51
7:23
7:32
7:40

17
18

19
24

14
11
21
26

Ave Time
:18:39
:19:14
:20:45
:22:39

Spread
3:17
1:43
4:10
7:00



